


The Registrar’s Office at Augusta University keeps 
track of all official academic records. Our office is 
located in Rains Hall on the Summerville campus. 

Our hours of operation are Monday through Friday 
from 8:00am until 5:00pm. 

Contact our office if you have questions about... 
 Course Schedules, Catalog Maintenance, Course 
Substitutions, Curriculum Inventory Reporting 

 Enrollment Reporting and Degree Verifications through 
The National Student Clearinghouse 

 Graduation Applications, Diplomas, English Translations for 
Latin diplomas 

 Jagtrax, Degree Works 
 Registration 
 Request(s) for Out of State Tuition Waivers for current 
students 

 Transcripts 
 Transient Permission Forms, PIN assignments for 
registration Withdrawals, Grade Changes, Attendance 
Verification 



  
catalog@augusta.edu 

Catalog updates/revisions not completed 
through the curriculum revision process 
Suggestions for catalog layout, suggested 
language, etc. 
Typos or misinformation in the catalog 

classes@augusta.edu 
Curriculum Inventory Reporting 
Section updates from faculty/staff to include but 
not limited to changes in: Classroom, Day, 
Instructional method, Instructor, Time  

curriculog@augusta.edu Curriculog-related inquiries 
commencement@augusta.edu Commencement ceremony-related questions 

gradapp@augusta.edu 
Graduation application questions 
Diploma processing 
General graduation inquiries 

jagtrax@augusta.edu DegreeWorks/JagTrax-related correspondence 
Course substitutions 

records@augusta.edu 

Attendance verification 
Grade changes 
Reactivations 
Tuition Reclassification Petitions for Current 
Students 
Waivers for continuing students, excluding 
military 
Withdrawals 
Student Record Updates 

registrar@augusta.edu 
Enrollment Certification 
General inquiries 
National Student Clearinghouse 
Transient forms 

Contact these resource emails if you have any questions about… 







Our Team 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Eric Klee      Amber Moore 
Curriculum Systems Manager Student Services Coordinator 
Curriculum Management Team  Customer Service Team 
Email: eklee@augusta.edu Email: amoore22@augusta.edu 
Back-Up: LeeAnn Walker t: (706) 446-1430 

• Curriculog/Curriculum Management Back-Up: Will Thomas 
• Catalog Management • Front-line Customer Service 
• Curriculog/Curriculum Website Maintenance • Manages Registrar Email 
• Curriculum Systems Reporting & Tracking • Special Groups Registration 

  
Danielle Thomas Will Thomas     
Student Services Specialist Student Services Specialist 
Records Team Customer Service Team 
Email: dthomas10@augusta.edu Email: withomas@augusta.edu 
t: (706) 446-1433 t: (706) 446-1430 
Back-Up: Dane Doughty Back-Up: Amber Moore 

• Manages Grade Changes (Non-Medicine/Dentistiry) • Registrar Email 
• Withdrawals • Enrollment Certifications 
• Reactivations • Degree Verifications 

  
Leza Witherington  
Student Records Coordinator  
Graduation Team  
Email: lwitherington@augusta.edu  
t: (706) 446-1357  
Back-Up: Kristen Bentley  

• Graduation Review/Audit  
• Diploma/Certificate Ordering  
• Graduation Application Processing  
• Degree Verification  





Important Dates 
 
 
 
 
 

Fall 2024 
 Classes Begin August 14, 

2024. 
 Attendance verification for 

Fall 2024 semester begins 
August 21 and ends 
August 27, 2024. 

 Withdrawals– Last day to 
receive a W for Fall 2024 
is October 28, 2024. 

 Classes End on December 
4, 2024. 

 Exams– Exams are 
scheduled beginning 
Friday, December 6, 2024 
and ending Wednesday 
December 11, 2024. 

 Grading– Grades due for 
Fall 2024 on December 16, 
2024 by 8:00am. 

 Fall 2024 Commencement 
will be held December 11 
and 12, 2024. 

Spring 2025 
 Classes Begin January 6, 

2025. 
 Attendance verification for 

Spring 2025 semester 
begins January 14 and 
ends January 21, 2025. 

 Withdrawals– Last day to 
receive a W for Spring 
2025 is March 4, 2025. 

 Classes End on April 30, 
2025. 

 Exams– Exams are 
scheduled beginning Friday 
May 2, 2025 and ending 
Thursday, May 8, 2025.  

 Grading– Grades due for 
Spring 2025 on May 12, 
2025 by 8:00am. 

 Spring 2025 
Commencement will be 
held May 8 and 9, 
2025. 






